IEuroindy

Ordem dos Engenheiros - Grupo B

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Corrida 2 06-05-2017 15:28 . .. . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

2 50.678 +1.691 15:39:41.514 5 49.449 +0.544 15:42:09.156
(31) Marcos Bastos 3 49.569 +0.582 15:40:31.083 6 53.475 +4.570 15:43:02.631
1 52.826 +4.649 15:38:45.959 4 49.348 +0.361 15:41:20.431 7 49.575 +0.670 15:43:52.206
2 49.011 +0.834 15:39:34.970 5 49.278 +0.291 15:42:09.709 8 49.357 +0.452 15:44:41.563
3 48.622 +0.445 15:40:23.592 6 50.025 +1.038 15:42:59.734 9 49.536 +0.631 15:45:31.099
4 48.359 +0.182 15:41:11.951 7 48.987 - 15:43:48.721 10 48.944 +0.039 15:46:20.043
5 48.578 +0.401 15:42:00.529 8 49.731 +0.744 15:44:38.452 11 49.264 +0.359 15:47:09.307
6 48.651 +0.474 15:42:49.180 9 49.801 +0.814 15:45:28.253 12 49.010 +0.105 15:47:58.317
7 48.369 +0.192 15:43:37.549 10 49.663 +0.676 15:46:17.916 13 49.773 +0.868 15:48:48.090
8 48.382 +0.205 15:44:25.931 11 49.417 +0.430 15:47:07.333 14 49.026 +0.121 15:49:37.116
9 48.546 +0.369 15:45:14.477 12 49.471 +0.484 15:47:56.804 15 49.514 +0.609 15:50:26.630
10 48.420 +0.243 15:46:02.897 13 49.536 +0.549 15:48:46.340 16 49.918 +1.013 15:51:16.548
11 48.339 +0.162 15:46:51.236 14 49.320 +0.333 15:49:35.660 17 49.137 +0.232 15:52:05.685
12 48.322 +0.145 15:47:39.558 15 49.623 +0.636 15:50:25.283 18 49.451 +0.546 15:52:55.136
13 48.385 +0.208 15:48:27.943 16 49.117 +0.130 15:51:14.400 19 48.905 - 15:53:44.041
14 48.177 - 15:49:16.120 17 49.477 +0.490 15:52:03.877
15 48.799 +0.622 15:50:04.919 18 49.311 +0.324 15:52:53.188 (11) José Mendes
16 48.616 +0.439 15:50:53.535 19 49.663 +0.676 15:53:42.851 1 56.053 +7.252 15:38:51.044
17 48.304 +0.127 15:51:41.839 2 50.724 +1.923 15:39:41.768
18 48.220 +0.043 15:52:30.059 (27) Antonio Baptista 3 49.492 +0.691 15:40:31.260
19 48.600 +0.423 15:53:18.659 1 54.884 +6.013 15:38:49.805 4 49.222 +0.421 15:41:20.482
2 50.148 +1.277 15:39:39.953 5 49.371 +0.570 15:42:09.853
(23) Pedro Morais 3 49.810 +0.939 15:40:29.763 6 50.374 +1.573 15:43:00.227
1 54.555 +5.755 15:38:47.863 4 49.680 +0.809 15:41:19.443 7 48.801 - 15:43:49.028
2 49.501 +0.701 15:39:37.364 5 49.529 +0.658 15:42:08.972 8 49.599 +0.798 15:44:38.627
3 49.403 +0.603 15:40:26.767 6 53.082 +4.211 15:43:02.054 9 49.838 +1.037 15:45:28.465
4 49.083 +0.283 15:41:15.850 7 49.284 +0.413 15:43:51.338 10 49.561 +0.760 15:46:18.026
5 48.800 - 15:42:04.650 8 49.196 +0.325 15:44:40.534 11 49.455 +0.654 15:47:07.481
6 48.990 +0.190 15:42:53.640 9 49.208 +0.337 15:45:29.742 12 49.936 +1.135 15:47:57.417
7 49.026 +0.226 15:43:42.666 10 48.871 - 15:46:18.613 13 50.229 +1.428 15:48:47.646
8 49.081 +0.281 15:44:31.747 11 49.145 +0.274 15:47:07.758 14 49.133 +0.332 15:49:36.779
9 48.886 +0.086 15:45:20.633 12 49.695 +0.824 15:47:57.453 15 50.090 +1.289 15:50:26.869
10 49.120 +0.320 15:46:09.753 13 49.910 +1.039 15:48:47.363 16 49.828 +1.027 15:51:16.697
11 49.396 +0.596 15:46:59.149 14 49.083 +0.212 15:49:36.446 17 49.118 +0.317 15:52:05.815
12 48.985 +0.185 15:47:48.134 15 49.908 +1.037 15:50:26.354 18 49.625 +0.824 15:52:55.440
13 49.244 +0.444 15:48:37.378 16 49.202 +0.331 15:51:15.556 19 49.075 +0.274 15:53:44.515
14 49.255 +0.455 15:49:26.633 17 49.335 +0.464 15:52:04.891
15 49.335 +0.535 15:50:15.968 18 49.205 +0.334 15:52:54.096 (18) Antdnio Ribeiro
16 49.253 +0.453 15:51:05.221 19 49.319 +0.448 15:53:43.415 1 56.458 +7.065 15:38:50.284
17 49.144 +0.344 15:51:54.365 2 52,261 +2.868 15:39:42.545
18 48.819 +0.019 15:52:43.184 (2) Pedro Furtado 3 49.823 +0.430 15:40:32.368
19 49.360 +0.560 15:53:32.544 1 54.964 +6.041 15:38:48.828 4 50.488 +1.095 15:41:22.856
2 50.173 +1.250 15:39:39.001 5 49.793 +0.400 15:42:12.649
(19) Vitor Guerreiro 3 49.971 +1.048 15:40:28.972 6 50.255 +0.862 15:43:02.904
1 52.839 +4.099 15:38:47.181 4 50.060 +1.137 15:41:19.032 7 49.794 +0.401 15:43:52.698
2 50.137 +1.397 15:39:37.318 5 49.595 +0.672 15:42:08.627 8 49.686 +0.293 15:44:42.384
3 49.974 +1.234 15:40:27.292 6 49.651 +0.728 15:42:58.278 9 49.393 - 15:45:31.777
4 49.089 +0.349 15:41:16.381 7 50.039 +1.116 15:43:48.317 10 49.736 +0.343 15:46:21.513
5 49.189 +0.449 15:42:05.570 8 49.693 +0.770 15:44:38.010 11 49.682 +0.289 15:47:11.195
6 48.863 +0.123 15:42:54.433 9 49.882 +0.959 15:45:27.892 12 49.839 +0.446 15:48:01.034
7 49.042 +0.302 15:43:43.475 10 49.540 +0.617 15:46:17.432 13 49.823 +0.430 15:48:50.857
8 49.045 +0.305 15:44:32.520 11 49.552 +0.629 15:47:06.984 14 49.758 +0.365 15:49:40.615
9 49.051 +0.311 15:45:21.571 12 49.505 +0.582 15:47:56.489 15 50.066 +0.673 15:50:30.681
10 49.444 +0.704 15:46:11.015 13 50.481 +1.558 15:48:46.970 16 49.752 +0.359 15:51:20.433
11 49.162 +0.422 15:47:00.177 14 49.000 +0.077 15:49:35.970 17 49.913 +0.520 15:52:10.346
12 48.822 +0.082 15:47:48.999 15 50.488 +1.565 15:50:26.458 18 49.688 +0.295 15:53:00.034
13 49.186 +0.446 15:48:38.185 16 49.649 +0.726 15:51:16.107 19 49.540 +0.147 15:53:49.574
14 48.740 - 15:49:26.925 17 49.172 +0.249 15:52:05.279
15 50.318 +1.578 15:50:17.243 18 49.559 +0.636 15:52:54.838 (35) Jodo Seixo
16 49.809 +1.069 15:51:07.052 19 48.923 - 15:53:43.761 1 55.211 +5.845 15:38:51.629
17 48.857 +0.117 15:51:55.909 2 51.604 +2.238 15:39:43.233
18 49.479 +0.739 15:52:45.388 (7) Tiago Rodrigues 3 50.069 +0.703 15:40:33.302
19 50.010 +1.270 15:53:35.398 1 55.373 +6.468 15:38:50.503 4 50.036 +0.670 15:41:23.338
2 50.117 +1.212 15:39:40.620 5 49.811 +0.445 15:42:13.149
(24) Ana Seixo 3 49.392 +0.487 15:40:30.012 6 50.088 +0.722 15:43:03.237
1 55.307 +6.320 15:38:50.836 4 49.695 +0.790 15:41:19.707 7 50.000 +0.634 15:43:53.237
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8 49.560 +0.194  15:44142.797 11 50.181 | - 15:47:18.520
9 49.897 +0.531 15:45:32.694 12 50.975 +0.794 15:48:09.495
10 49.509 +0.143 15:46:22.203 13 50.804 +0.623 15:49:00.299
11 49.819 +0.453 15:47:12.022 14 50.290 +0.109 15:49:50.589
12 50.078 +0.712 15:48:02.100 15 51.659 +1.478 15:50:42.248
13 50.034 +0.668 15:48:52.134 16 50.229 +0.048 15:51:32.477
14 49.794 +0.428 15:49:41.928 17 50.827 +0.646 15:52:23.304
15 49.995 +0.629 15:50:31.923 18 50.402 +0.221 15:53:13.706
16 49.625 +0.259 15:51:21.548 19 50.854 +0.673 15:54:04.560
17 49.366 - 15:52:10.914
18 49.447 +0.081 15:53:00.361
19 49.805 +0.439 15:53:50.166
(16) Jodo Oliveira
1 54.651 +5.580 15:38:49.356
2 59.409 +10.338 15:39:48.765
3 50.478 +1.407 15:40:39.243
4 50.019 +0.948 15:41:29.262
5 49.761 +0.690 15:42:19.023
6 49.612 +0.541 15:43:08.635
7 49.893 +0.822 15:43:58.528
8 49.237 +0.166 15:44:47.765
9 49.591 +0.520 15:45:37.356
10 49.264 +0.193 15:46:26.620
11 49.492 +0.421 15:47:16.112
12 49.214 +0.143 15:48:05.326
13 49.071 - 15:48:54.397
14 49.244 +0.173 15:49:43.641
15 49.581 +0.510 15:50:33.222
16 49.982 +0.911 15:51:23.204
17 49.621 +0.550 15:52:12.825
18 49.213 +0.142 15:53:02.038
19 49.164 +0.093 15:53:51.202
(14) Hugo Barbosa
1 54.743 +5.457 15:38:49.165
2 59.324 +10.038 15:39:48.489
3 52.300 +3.014 15:40:40.789
4 53.189 +3.903 15:41:33.978
5 50.344 +1.058 15:42:24.322
6 49.607 +0.321 15:43:13.929
7 49.652 +0.366 15:44:03.581
8 49.671 +0.385 15:44:53.252
9 49.782 +0.496 15:45:43.034
10 49.593 +0.307 15:46:32.627
11 49.399 +0.113 15:47:22.026
12 49.286 - 15:48:11.312
13 49.627 +0.341 15:49:00.939
14 49.772 +0.486 15:49:50.711
15 49.638 +0.352 15:50:40.349
16 49.760 +0.474 15:51:30.109
17 49.856 +0.570 15:52:19.965
18 49.997 +0.711 15:53:09.962
19 50.561 +1.275 15:54:00.523
(13) Pedro Monteiro
1 55.858 +5.677 15:38:51.417
2 52.320 +2.139 15:39:43.737
3 50.539 +0.358 15:40:34.276
4 50.585 +0.404 15:41:24.861
5 51.249 +1.068 15:42:16.110
6 50.528 +0.347 15:43:06.638
7 50.293 +0.112 15:43:56.931
8 50.301 +0.120 15:44:47.232
9 50.881 +0.700 15:45:38.113
10 50.226 +0.045 15:46:28.339
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